Asset

Playground fencing
Playground equipment
Play area surfacing

Fencing at village hall car park

Gang mower
New play equipt
football equipt
salt bins
benches
noticeboard
fingerpost
Football marker
Laptop

Date Location

2016 Village hall
not known Village hall
not known Village hall
not known Village hall

41883
41883 Village hall

not known various
not known

42430 The Cross bus shelter

Village hall
Clerk
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Asset value

2056
2500
5000
1500

12256

280
200
150
24
1000
240
25206

Insurance value Notes

2750 Redone 2016
15000
14442
4000
Sold July 2016
12256
Sold July 2016
280
1500

500 donated for cost of materials
700 donated for cost of materials

1000
400

52828 depreciate at £80 per year over 5 years



