## Berwick St John Asset Register March 31st 2021

Asset	Date	Location	Asset value	Insurance value	Notes
Playground fencing	2016	Village hall	2056	2750	Redone 2016
Playground equipment	not known	Village hall	2500	15000	
Play area surfacing	not known	Village hall	5000	14442	
Fencing at village hall car park	not known	Village hall	1500	4000	
Gang mower	41883	•			Sold July 2016
New play equipt	41883	Village hall	12256	12256	•
football equipt		•			Sold July 2016
salt bins	not known	various	280	280	•
benches	not known		200	1500	
noticeboard	42430	The Cross bus shelter	150	500	donated for cost of materials
fingerpost			24	700	donated for cost of materials
Football marker		Village hall	1000	1000	
Laptop		Clerk	240	400	
			25206	52828	depreciate at £80 per year over 5 years